Village Trustees Meeting
Monday April 9, 2018
4:00 pm at Steele Community Room
28 North Main St
Waterbury VT

Please note the Change in time and Date for this Meeting

Agenda

4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm

4:05 pm

4:35 pm

4:50 pm

Opening
Consider Modifications to the Agenda
Public

Discussion with Attorney Paul Giuliani on Questions Raised by House Government Operations
Committee on Proposed Charter Changes

Consider Adopting Resolution for Action if Proposed Charter is Amended Adversely

Adjourn



